
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  1  1   Purdue 281  272  277       830  -22 
2  2  2   Michigan 282  279  284       845  -7 

T4  3  3   Northwestern 284  281  283       848  -4 
T4  6  4   Princeton  284  289  280       853  +1 
6  T4  5   UC Davis 287  282  286       855  +3 
3  T4  6   Ohio State 283  286  287       856  +4 

T7  10  7   Indiana  289  293  280       862  +10 
T11  7  T8   Southeastern Louisiana 294  282  288       864  +12 
T7  9  T8   North Texas 289  291  284       864  +12 
T9  8  10   Georgetown  292  287  288       867  +15 
T9  11  11   Marquette  292  291  285       868  +16 
14  13  12   Tulsa 302  287  290       879  +27 
13  12  13   Lamar 299  285  298       882  +30 

T11  14  14   Loyola - Chicago 294  302  294       890  +38 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T6 1   Brian Carlson  Purdue  72   67  68       207  -6   
T4 2   Thomas Rosenmuller  North Texas  67   71  71       209  -4   
T8 T3   Luis Fernando Barco  Purdue  71   69  70       210  -3   
T8 T3   Austin Eoff  Purdue  71   69  70       210  -3   
T12 T3   Nick Carlson  Michigan  71   70  69       210  -3   
T12 T3   Dylan Wu  Northwestern  71   70  69       210  -3   
3 T3   Kyle Mueller  Michigan  70   67  73       210  -3   
1 T3   Stuart Macdonald  Purdue  68   67  75       210  -3   

T12 T9   Harrison Rhoades  Georgetown  73   68  70       211  -2   
T26 T9   Clark Engle  Ohio State  71   73  67       211  -2   
T4 T9   Josh Wick  Ohio State  70   68  73       211  -2   
T8 T9   Chris O'Neill  Michigan  71   69  71       211  -2   
2 T9   Andrew Whalen  Northwestern  69   67  75       211  -2   

T26 T14   Ian Snyman  North Texas  71   73  68       212  -1   
T12 T14   Nick Nelson  Marquette  68   73  71       212  -1   
T12 T14   Ben Corfee  UC Davis  71   70  71       212  -1   
T18 T17   James Anstiss  Southeastern Louisiana  73   70  70       213  E   
T46 T17   Jake Brown  Indiana  71   76  66       213  E   
T31 T17   Keegan Vea  Indiana  71   74  68       213  E   
T18 T17   Patrick Soli  UC Davis  73   70  70       213  E   
T18 T17   Harley Abrams  Northwestern  72   71  70       213  E   
T26 T22   C.J. Swift  Marquette  72   72  70       214  +1   
17 T22   Luke Vivolo  UC Davis  70   72  72       214  +1   
T8 T24   Paul Obermann  Southeastern Louisiana  70   70  75       215  +2   
T26 T24   Eric Mitchell  Princeton  73   71  71       215  +2   
T18 T24   Quinn Prchal  Princeton  69   74  72       215  +2   
T40 T24   Jarle Volden  Purdue  71   75  69       215  +2   
T18 T24   orion yamat  Loyola - Chicago  70   73  72       215  +2   
T6 T24   Pete Griffith *  Northwestern  70   69  76       215  +2   
T31 T30   Cole Berman  Georgetown  71   74  71       216  +3   
T49 T30   Marc Hedrick  Princeton  76   72  68       216  +3   
T31 T30   Will Grimmer  Ohio State  72   73  71       216  +3   
T46 T33   Oliver Farrell  Marquette  77   70  70       217  +4   
T49 T33   Alex Dombrowski  Princeton  71   77  69       217  +4   
T59 T35   Lawrence Allan  Southeastern Louisiana  77   72  69       218  +5   
T31 T35   Ryan Knop  UC Davis  73   72  73       218  +5   
T46 T35   Reed Hrynewich  Michigan  74   73  71       218  +5   
T18 T35   Tom Swanson  Michigan  70   73  75       218  +5   
T31 T35   Jack Sparrow *  Indiana  74   71  73       218  +5   
T49 T40   Brendon Doyle  Indiana  76   72  71       219  +6   
T18 T40   Tee-k Kelly  Ohio State  70   73  76       219  +6   
T63 T40   Joshua Jamieson  Northwestern  77   73  69       219  +6   
T59 T40   Luke Miller *  Northwestern  70   79  70       219  +6   
T49 T44   Jack Musgrave  Georgetown  75   73  72       220  +7   

T49 T44   Michael Cotton  North Texas  75   73  72       220  +7 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T26 T44   Gustavo Leon  Southeastern Louisiana  74   70  76       220  +7   
T40 T44   Gregory Wiggins  Lamar  76   70  74       220  +7   
T40 T44   Jesse Bratz  UC Davis  76   70  74       220  +7   
T40 T44   Matthew Marquez  Tulsa  75   71  74       220  +7   
T31 T50   Mans Berglund  Lamar  71   74  76       221  +8   
T18 T50   Michael Davis  Princeton  71   72  78       221  +8   
T49 T50   Jack Knoesel  Tulsa  77   71  73       221  +8   
T40 T50   Francisco Yanez  Tulsa  74   72  75       221  +8   
T40 T54   Max Kollin  Indiana  73   73  76       222  +9   
T59 T54   Sam Humphreys  Tulsa  76   73  73       222  +9   
T49 T56   Andrew Havill  Indiana  74   74  75       223  +10   
T49 T56   Eason Wang  Lamar  76   72  75       223  +10   
T31 T56   Ryan Lumsden  Northwestern  72   73  78       223  +10   
T69 T59   PJ Riner  Loyola - Chicago  73   80  71       224  +11   
T49 T59   Garrett Loomis *  Marquette  74   74  76       224  +11   
T66 T61   Kevin Jackson  Georgetown  76   75  75       226  +13   
T31 T61   Sam Madsen  Georgetown  73   72  81       226  +13   
T31 T61   Louis Bemberg  Lamar  76   69  81       226  +13   
T59 T61   Grant Weaver  Ohio State  77   72  77       226  +13   
T63 T61   Sam Triplett *  Northwestern  76   74  76       226  +13   
T63 T66   Ross Martens  North Texas  76   74  77       227  +14   
T69 T66   Chad Phillips *  Purdue  78   75  74       227  +14   
73 T68   Cory Churchman  North Texas  79   76  73       228  +15   
72 T68   William Meyers  Southeastern Louisiana  82   72  74       228  +15   

T69 T68   Ben Holm  Loyola - Chicago  78   75  75       228  +15   
T74 71   Zander Gous  Lamar  81   75  73       229  +16   
T74 T72   Zach Gaugert  Marquette  79   77  74       230  +17   
T66 T72   Patrick Sanchez  Marquette  75   76  79       230  +17   
T77 T72   Marc Kepka  Tulsa  80   80  70       230  +17   
T49 T72   Michael Valletti  Loyola - Chicago  73   75  82       230  +17   
68 76   Sean Busch *  Ohio State  74   78  79       231  +18   
76 77   Bryce Evon *  Michigan  81   76  75       232  +19   

T77 78   Garret Buckley  Loyola - Chicago  81   79  76       236  +23   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Purdue 281 272 277 830

1 Brian Carlson (3) 72 67 68 207

T3 Austin Eoff (1) 71 69 70 210

T3 Luis Fernando Barco (2) 71 69 70 210

T3 Stuart Macdonald (5) 68 67 75 210

T24 Jarle Volden (4) 71 75 69 215

2 Michigan 282 279 284 845

T3 Kyle Mueller (1) 70 67 73 210

T3 Nick Carlson (5) 71 70 69 210

T9 Chris O'Neill (2) 71 69 71 211

T35 Reed Hrynewich (3) 74 73 71 218

T35 Tom Swanson (4) 70 73 75 218

3 Northwestern 284 281 283 848

T3 Dylan Wu (1) 71 70 69 210

T9 Andrew Whalen (2) 69 67 75 211

T17 Harley Abrams (5) 72 71 70 213

T40 Joshua Jamieson (4) 77 73 69 219

T56 Ryan Lumsden (3) 72 73 78 223

4 Princeton 284 289 280 853

T24 Quinn Prchal (1) 69 74 72 215

T24 Eric Mitchell (3) 73 71 71 215

T30 Marc Hedrick (4) 76 72 68 216

T33 Alex Dombrowski (2) 71 77 69 217

T50 Michael Davis (5) 71 72 78 221

5 UC Davis 287 282 286 855

T14 Ben Corfee (3) 71 70 71 212

T17 Patrick Soli (1) 73 70 70 213

T22 Luke Vivolo (5) 70 72 72 214

T35 Ryan Knop (2) 73 72 73 218

T44 Jesse Bratz (4) 76 70 74 220

6 Ohio State 283 286 287 856

T9 Clark Engle (3) 71 73 67 211

T9 Josh Wick (4) 70 68 73 211

T30 Will Grimmer (2) 72 73 71 216

T40 Tee-k Kelly (1) 70 73 76 219

T61 Grant Weaver (5) 77 72 77 226

7 Indiana 289 293 280 862

T17 Jake Brown (1) 71 76 66 213

T17 Keegan Vea (4) 71 74 68 213

T40 Brendon Doyle (2) 76 72 71 219

T54 Max Kollin (3) 73 73 76 222

T56 Andrew Havill (5) 74 74 75 223
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T8 Southeastern Louisiana 294 282 288 864

T17 James Anstiss (2) 73 70 70 213

T24 Paul Obermann (3) 70 70 75 215

T35 Lawrence Allan (4) 77 72 69 218

T44 Gustavo Leon (1) 74 70 76 220

T68 William Meyers (5) 82 72 74 228

T8 North Texas 289 291 284 864

2 Thomas Rosenmuller (2) 67 71 71 209

T14 Ian Snyman (1) 71 73 68 212

T44 Michael Cotton (3) 75 73 72 220

T66 Ross Martens (5) 76 74 77 227

T68 Cory Churchman (4) 79 76 73 228

10 Georgetown 292 287 288 867

T9 Harrison Rhoades (4) 73 68 70 211

T30 Cole Berman (2) 71 74 71 216

T44 Jack Musgrave (3) 75 73 72 220

T61 Sam Madsen (1) 73 72 81 226

T61 Kevin Jackson (5) 76 75 75 226

11 Marquette 292 291 285 868

T14 Nick Nelson (5) 68 73 71 212

T22 C.J. Swift (2) 72 72 70 214

T33 Oliver Farrell (1) 77 70 70 217

T72 Patrick Sanchez (3) 75 76 79 230

T72 Zach Gaugert (4) 79 77 74 230

12 Tulsa 302 287 290 879

T44 Matthew Marquez (2) 75 71 74 220

T50 Francisco Yanez (1) 74 72 75 221

T50 Jack Knoesel (5) 77 71 73 221

T54 Sam Humphreys (3) 76 73 73 222

T72 Marc Kepka (4) 80 80 70 230

13 Lamar 299 285 298 882

T44 Gregory Wiggins (4) 76 70 74 220

T50 Mans Berglund (1) 71 74 76 221

T56 Eason Wang (2) 76 72 75 223

T61 Louis Bemberg (3) 76 69 81 226

71 Zander Gous (5) 81 75 73 229

14 Loyola - Chicago 294 302 294 890

T24 orion yamat (3) 70 73 72 215

T59 PJ Riner (2) 73 80 71 224

T68 Ben Holm (4) 78 75 75 228

T72 Michael Valletti (5) 73 75 82 230

78 Garret Buckley (1) 81 79 76 236
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T24 Pete Griffith (Northwestern) 70 69 76 215

T35 Jack Sparrow (Indiana ) 74 71 73 218

T40 Luke Miller (Northwestern) 70 79 70 219

T59 Garrett Loomis (Marquette ) 74 74 76 224

T61 Sam Triplett (Northwestern) 76 74 76 226

T66 Chad Phillips (Purdue) 78 75 74 227

76 Sean Busch (Ohio State) 74 78 79 231

77 Bryce Evon (Michigan) 81 76 75 232
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Lake Shore CC Championship Tees 73.53 78

2 Lake Shore CC Championship Tees 72.53 78

3 Lake Shore CC Championship Tees 72.91 78

 

Total Average Scores
Lake Shore CC Championship Tees 72.99 234

 

Lake Shore Country Club: Lake Shore CC Championship Tees
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 426     8 56 13 1   

2 4 421     21 45 11 1   

3 4 376     7 49 16 2 4 

4 4 426     5 53 18 2   

5 4 455     4 47 24 3   

6 3 177     2 49 25 2   

7 5 532   1 22 40 13 2   

8 3 183     6 57 13 1 1 

9 5 569     26 45 6 1   

10 4 400     10 40 26 2   

11 3 192     10 51 16   1 

12 4 369     7 58 11 2   

13 5 520   1 16 50 11     

14 3 127     14 57 6 1   

15 4 436     9 52 12 5   

16 4 482     4 42 28 2 2 

17 4 324   1 28 41 6 2   

18 4 429     11 47 16 2 2 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

16 4 482 +0.45 

6 3 177 +0.35 

5 4 455 +0.33 

3 4 376 +0.32 

10 4 400 +0.26 

4 4 426 +0.22 

18 4 429 +0.21 

15 4 436 +0.17 

8 3 183 +0.15 

11 3 192 +0.12 

12 4 369 +0.10 

1 4 426 +0.09 

14 3 127 -0.08 

13 5 520 -0.09 

7 5 532 -0.09 

2 4 421 -0.10 

9 5 569 -0.23 

17 4 324 -0.26 
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http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8769&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8769&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8769&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8769&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8769&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8769&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8769&hole=7&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8769&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8769&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8769&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8769&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8769&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8769&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8769&hole=13&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8769&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8769&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8769&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8769&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8769&hole=17&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8769&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8769&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

16 4 482 +0.59 

15 4 436 +0.31 

11 3 192 +0.24 

8 3 183 +0.23 

18 4 429 +0.23 

3 4 376 +0.21 

12 4 369 +0.21 

6 3 177 +0.18 

5 4 455 +0.14 

10 4 400 +0.14 

2 4 421 +0.12 

17 4 324 +0.10 

1 4 426 +0.08 

13 5 520 +0.04 

9 5 569 +0.00 

7 5 532 -0.08 

14 3 127 -0.09 

4 4 426 -0.12 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

16 4 482 +0.47 

18 4 429 +0.35 

5 4 455 +0.32 

2 4 421 +0.29 

10 4 400 +0.15 

15 4 436 +0.13 

6 3 177 +0.13 

4 4 426 +0.08 

17 4 324 +0.05 

1 4 426 +0.04 

11 3 192 +0.03 

9 5 569 +0.03 

14 3 127 +0.00 

3 4 376 +0.00 

13 5 520 -0.04 

8 3 183 -0.06 

12 4 369 -0.06 

7 5 532 -0.37 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

16 4 482 +0.45 

6 3 177 +0.35 

5 4 455 +0.33 

3 4 376 +0.32 

10 4 400 +0.26 

4 4 426 +0.22 

18 4 429 +0.21 

15 4 436 +0.17 

8 3 183 +0.15 

11 3 192 +0.12 

12 4 369 +0.10 

1 4 426 +0.09 

14 3 127 -0.08 

13 5 520 -0.09 

7 5 532 -0.09 

2 4 421 -0.10 

9 5 569 -0.23 

17 4 324 -0.26 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 426     32 158 40 4   

2 4 421     37 138 57 2   

3 4 376     26 154 45 5 4 

4 4 426     32 160 38 4   

5 4 455     20 137 72 5   

6 3 177     13 159 60 2   

7 5 532   2 78 118 32 4   

8 3 183     29 155 47 2 1 

9 5 569   1 56 137 38 2   

10 4 400     25 145 60 4   

11 3 192     28 153 49 3 1 

12 4 369     31 161 37 3 2 

13 5 520   2 54 137 33 6 2 

14 3 127     41 167 24 2   

15 4 436     30 144 45 13 2 

16 4 482     14 114 88 12 6 

17 4 324   1 54 141 30 7 1 

18 4 429     26 137 60 7 4 
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http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8769&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8769&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8769&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8769&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8769&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8769&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8769&hole=7&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8769&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8769&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8769&hole=9&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8769&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8769&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8769&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8769&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8769&hole=13&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8769&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8769&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8769&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8769&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8769&hole=17&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8769&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8769&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Par 3 Scoring
T. Swanson Michigan 2.75 -3 
K. Mueller Michigan 2.83 -2 
J. Wick Ohio State 2.83 -2 
E. Mitchell Princeton 2.83 -2 
A. Eoff Purdue 2.83 -2 
L. Barco Purdue 2.83 -2 
J. Anstiss SE La 2.83 -2 
F. Yanez Tulsa 2.83 -2 
S. Humphreys Tulsa 2.92 -1 
L. Vivolo UC Davis 2.92 -1 
B. Corfee UC Davis 2.92 -1 
Q. Prchal Princeton 2.92 -1 
L. Miller N'western 2.92 -1 
O. Farrell Marquette 2.92 -1 
C. O'Neill Michigan 2.92 -1 
o. yamat Loyola 2.92 -1 
K. Vea Indiana 2.92 -1 
P. Griffith N'western 3.00 E 
H. Abrams N'western 3.00 E 
M. Cotton N. Texas 3.00 E 
T. Rosenmuller N. Texas 3.00 E 
B. Carlson Purdue 3.00 E 

Par 4 Scoring
C. Engle Ohio State 3.88 -4 
S. Macdonald Purdue 3.91 -3 
B. Carlson Purdue 3.91 -3 
I. Snyman N. Texas 3.94 -2 
N. Carlson Michigan 3.94 -2 
J. Brown Indiana 3.94 -2 
D. Wu N'western 3.97 -1 
T. Rosenmuller N. Texas 4.00 E 
L. Barco Purdue 4.00 E 
J. Volden Purdue 4.00 E 
C. Berman Georgetown 4.00 E 
N. Nelson Marquette 4.00 E 
C. Swift Marquette 4.00 E 
C. O'Neill Michigan 4.03 +1 
J. Sparrow Indiana 4.03 +1 
A. Eoff Purdue 4.03 +1 
P. Soli UC Davis 4.03 +1 
B. Corfee UC Davis 4.03 +1 
L. Vivolo UC Davis 4.06 +2 
W. Grimmer Ohio State 4.06 +2 
J. Wick Ohio State 4.06 +2 
A. Whalen N'western 4.06 +2 

Par 5 Scoring
H. Rhoades Georgetown 4.33 -6 
A. Whalen N'western 4.33 -6 
K. Mueller Michigan 4.44 -5 
G. Leon SE La 4.44 -5 
P. Obermann SE La 4.56 -4 
B. Doyle Indiana 4.56 -4 
T. Rosenmuller N. Texas 4.56 -4 
P. Griffith N'western 4.67 -3 
D. Wu N'western 4.67 -3 
H. Abrams N'western 4.67 -3 
M. Hedrick Princeton 4.67 -3 
A. Dombrowski Princeton 4.67 -3 
C. Phillips Purdue 4.67 -3 
S. Macdonald Purdue 4.67 -3 
B. Carlson Purdue 4.67 -3 
E. Wang Lamar 4.67 -3 
T. Swanson Michigan 4.67 -3 
N. Nelson Marquette 4.67 -3 
B. Holm Loyola 4.67 -3 
o. yamat Loyola 4.78 -2 
C. Swift Marquette 4.78 -2 
C. O'Neill Michigan 4.78 -2 

Eagles 
S. Humphreys Tulsa 2
H. Rhoades Georgetown 1
B. Holm Loyola 1
o. yamat Loyola 1
A. Whalen N'western 1

Birdies 
B. Carlson Purdue 16
D. Wu N'western 14
A. Whalen N'western 13
J. Wick Ohio State 13
C. Engle Ohio State 13
O. Farrell Marquette 13
K. Mueller Michigan 13
H. Rhoades Georgetown 13
P. Soli UC Davis 13
J. Brown Indiana 12
S. Macdonald Purdue 12
M. Cotton N. Texas 11
T. Kelly Ohio State 11
B. Corfee UC Davis 11
L. Vivolo UC Davis 11
J. Anstiss SE La 11
G. Leon SE La 10
N. Carlson Michigan 10
L. Barco Purdue 10
A. Dombrowski Princeton 10
E. Mitchell Princeton 10
J. Musgrave Georgetown 10

Pars 
H. Abrams N'western 44
T. Rosenmuller N. Texas 42
Q. Prchal Princeton 41
A. Eoff Purdue 40
K. Jackson Georgetown 39
M. Kollin Indiana 38
S. Madsen Georgetown 38
C. Swift Marquette 38
J. Volden Purdue 38
L. Barco Purdue 38
W. Grimmer Ohio State 38
R. Martens N. Texas 38
P. Griffith N'western 38
S. Triplett N'western 37
N. Carlson Michigan 37
I. Snyman N. Texas 37
L. Allan SE La 37
C. O'Neill Michigan 37
E. Wang Lamar 37
P. Obermann SE La 37
F. Yanez Tulsa 36
J. Knoesel Tulsa 36
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Windon Memorial
Lake Shore Country Club

Glencoe, IL
Lake Shore CC Championship Tees 

Dates: Sep 27 - Sep 28 


